Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions Product Overview

South Asia April 2023



Essential Protection, No Compromise





South Asia April 2023

# Introducing our game-changing Supreme<sup>™</sup> PPF Enduro - the new & advanced clear polyurethane paint protection film.

With Avery Dennison's proven self-healing and hydrophobic properties, this cutting-edge film protects your vehicle's paint from everyday damages such as rock chips, and stones and guarantees maximum results without breaking the bank. Thanks to its optimal stretch properties, installation is a breeze, making it the ultimate hassle-free solution.



#### Warranty you can trust

3 years limited warranty against yellowing, cracking or any manufacturing defects so that you don't have to settle for unbranded, substandard options



#### Clear, High-Gloss finish

Transform the look of your car by adding depth and unparalleled gloss to your vehicle's colour



#### **Self-Healing properties**

Say goodbye to unsightly surface-level nicks, and scratches that self heal at elevated temperature under the sun, or by use of external heat and hot water



### Stain resistant

Provides competent resistance to stains and chemicals, and a robust protection against everyday environmental damage



#### Hydrophobic properties for easy cleaning

Top coating repels water, dust, and debris for a spotless look every time

Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions **Product Overview** 

South Asia April 2023

## **Product information**

Code	Description	Width	Length	Warranty
AL0151	Avery Dennison Supreme™ PPF Enduro	1.524m	15m	3 years



For more information, contact Avery Dennison customer service or your sales representative, or visit avydn.co/supreme-ppf-enduro

Connect with us on:









DISCLAIMER - All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.averydennison.com. © 2023 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved, Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its contents and product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part of purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.